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Группа №1
Н/П ПКЗ НУ Ранг

Мустафаев Руслан
Бураков Даниил
Сиялов Сергей
Глухих Матвей
Корепанов Иван

СШОР Ермак
СШОР Ермак
СШОР Ермак
МАУ ДО ДЮЦ Фортуна
ЦРФ Falcon, БАРС

V5 4 V5 V5
4 V5 V5 V5

V5 3 V5 1
4 1 4 2
1 4 V5 V5

0.750 +5 19 2
0.750 +6 19 1
0.500 -4 14 4
0.000 -9 11 5
0.500 +2 15 3

Группа №2
Н/П ПКЗ НУ Ранг

Туяков Тамерлан
Аржиловский Вячеслав
Беридзе Владислав
Домашов Яков
Захаров Владимир
Белых Андрей

ЦФ "Матадор"
СШОР Ермак
СШОР Ермак
СШОР Ермак
РОО ФФТО
ШСК Уральский пятибор

V5 V5 V5 V5 V5
0 1 4 4 3
3 V5 2 1 4
2 V5 V5 4 3
2 V5 V5 V5 V5
3 V5 V5 V5 4

1.000 +15 25 1
0.000 -13 12 6
0.200 -6 15 5
0.400 -2 19 4
0.800 +4 22 2
0.600 +2 22 3

Группа №3
Н/П ПКЗ НУ Ранг

Валегжанин Алексей
Гусев Фёдор
Деев Александр
Шевченко Алексей
Алексеев Иван
Коломыц Захар

МАУ ФСОЦ
СШОР Ермак
СШОР Ермак
СШОР Ермак
РОО ФФТО
ШСК Уральский пятиборец

4 4 V5 V5 V3
V5 4 2 V5 V5
V5 V5 V5 V5 V5
3 V5 3 V5 4
0 3 4 3 0
2 2 2 V5 V5

0.600 +6 21 2
0.600 +2 21 3
1.000 +8 25 1
0.400 0 20 4
0.000 -15 10 6
0.400 -1 16 5

Группа №4
Н/П ПКЗ НУ Ранг

Ермаков Кирилл
Загревских Егор
Волосников Кирилл
Родионов Александр
Харитонов Иван
Смирнов Тимофей

МАУ ДО ДЮЦ Фортуна
СШОР Ермак
СШОР Ермак
СШОР Ермак
РОО ФФТО
БАРС

V5 V5 4 V5 V5
1 V5 3 V5 V5
1 2 3 V5 V5

V5 V5 V5 V5 V5
1 1 3 0 1
2 4 1 3 V5

0.800 +14 24 2
0.600 +2 19 3
0.400 -3 16 4
1.000 +12 25 1
0.000 -19 6 6
0.200 -6 15 5
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Упорядочено по рангу, 23 спортсмена

Ранг Фамилия Имя П Н/П УН УП ПКЗ Статус
1 Туяков Тамерлан 5 1.000 25 10 +15 Квалифиц
2 Родионов Александр 5 1.000 25 13 +12 Квалифиц
3 Деев Александр 5 1.000 25 17 +8 Квалифиц
4 Ермаков Кирилл 4 0.800 24 10 +14 Квалифиц
5 Захаров Владимир 4 0.800 22 18 +4 Квалифиц
6 Бураков Даниил 3 0.750 19 13 +6 Квалифиц
7 Мустафаев Руслан 3 0.750 19 14 +5 Квалифиц
8 Валегжанин Алексей 3 0.600 21 15 +6 Квалифиц
9 Белых Андрей 3 0.600 22 20 +2 Квалифиц

10 Гусев Фёдор 3 0.600 21 19 +2 Квалифиц
11 Загревских Егор 3 0.600 19 17 +2 Квалифиц
12 Корепанов Иван 2 0.500 15 13 +2 Квалифиц
13 Сиялов Сергей 2 0.500 14 18 -4 Квалифиц
14 Шевченко Алексей 2 0.400 20 20 0 Квалифиц
15 Коломыц Захар 2 0.400 16 17 -1 Квалифиц
16 Домашов Яков 2 0.400 19 21 -2 Квалифиц
17 Волосников Кирилл 2 0.400 16 19 -3 Квалифиц
18 Беридзе Владислав 1 0.200 15 21 -6 Квалифиц
18 Смирнов Тимофей 1 0.200 15 21 -6 Квалифиц
20 Глухих Матвей 0 0.000 11 20 -9 Выбывший
21 Аржиловский Вячеслав 0 0.000 12 25 -13 Выбывший
22 Алексеев Иван 0 0.000 10 25 -15 Выбывший
23 Харитонов Иван 0 0.000 6 25 -19 Выбывший
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